NC PLANNING CONSULTANT LIST (for 160D work)
(ongoing updates in progress: contact dickhails@gmail.com)

1. AECOM			Raleigh		Cindy Camacho		cindy.camacho@aecom.com		919-256-6306
2. Benchmark Planning		Charlotte	Jason Epley			jepley@benchmarkplanning.com	704-933-5990
3. Clarion Associates		Chapel Hill	Leigh Ann King			laking@clarionassociates.com      919-967-9188 x3
4. CodeWright			Raleigh		Chad Meadows		chad@codewright.info		919-593-2868
5. Green Heron Planning	Durham	Ben Hitchings	                   bhitchings@greenheronplanning.com    919-625-1250
6. Holland Planning Consult	Wilmington	Dale Holland			dholland@hcpplanning.com		910-392-0060
7. Kimley-Horn			Charlotte	Jonathan Whitehurst	      jonathan.whitehurst@kimley-horn.com  704-954-7465
8. N-Focus Planning		Kannapolis	Patti Rader			prader@nfocusplanning.org 		704-933-0772
9. Nealon Planning		Hickory	Meg Nealon			megnealon@nealonplanning.com     704-904-0219
10. State Code Enforcement	Greensboro	Dennis Pinnix		      dennis@statecodeenforcement.com 	336-553-9696
11. Stewart			Raleigh		Cindy Szwarckop		cszwarckop@stewartinc.com 	919-244-5899
12. Walkable Urban Develpmt	Durham	Dick Hails			dickhails@gmail.com 			919-998-9012
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